Ve

/4

4

FF FEMFELDOLGOLO IRT

lIs

Gyros gr

oo el

MMM




Gyros grills

Due to its easy handling this special catering equipment is a very popular product, which
can be purchased in electric and gas assortment as well. For one occasion the equipment

is suitable to grill approximately 5-7 kg of meat.
The gyros grillis equipped with electric rotary engines.

The gas assortment is functioning with LPG.

Type GSG-1
Assortment Gas
Height 485 mm
Width 325 mm
Depth 470 mm

4,4 kW

GSE-1
Elecinc
570 mm
335 mm
465 mm
3,6 kW
220V

www . fftzri.com

H-1101 Budapest, Kébanyai 0t 49.
Phone: +36 (1) 43-42-990 E-mail: sales@ffzrt.hu

Fax: +36 (1) 43-42-991



