



R&T



Gyros grills

Due to its easy handling this special catering equipment is a very popular product, which can be purchased in electric and gas assortment as well. For one occasion the equipment is suitable to grill approximately 5-7 kg of meat.

The gyros grill is equipped with electric rotary engines.

The gas assortment is functioning with LPG.

Туре	GSG-1	GSE-1
Assortment	Gas	Electric
Height	485 mm	570 mm
Width	325 mm	335 mm
Depth	470 mm	465 mm
Rower	4,4 kW	3,6 kW
Voltage	-	220 V

www.ffzrt.com

H-1101 Budapest, Kőbányai út 49.

Phone: +36 (1) 43-42-990

E-mail: sales@ffzrt.hu

Fax: +36 (1) 43-42-991